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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
Session: 231

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alivia Folken3360
I-Power - IL

9.325 9.575 9.3509.625 37.875
11 1 2 2 1 

1 

Ashley Kretz3354
Infinity - MI

9.200 8.950 9.0259.800 36.975
16T 10T 1 10T 2 

2 

Katelyn Stern3328
IGI - IL

9.400 8.875 9.4259.050 36.750
9 12 9 1 3 

3 

Rachel Laux3504
Queen City - OH

9.450 8.750 9.0259.300 36.525
6 16T 3 11T 4 

4 

Marah Gilbert3362
I-Power - IL

9.150 9.250 8.9509.150 36.500
21T 4 6 14T 5 

5 

Stephanie Avram3313
IGI - IL

9.550 9.150 8.9258.650 36.275
3 7T 16 16 6 

6 

Brooklyn Hubbard3364
I-Power - IL

9.525 9.350 8.3009.075 36.250
4T 2 8 33T 7 

7 

Caylee Folken3361
I-Power - IL

8.625 9.175 9.0009.100 35.900
42 6 7 12T 8 

8 

Yasmeen Fleifil3496
Queen City - OH

9.250 8.950 8.6258.950 35.775
13T 11T 10 26 9 

9 

Olivia Meli3586
Youngstown - OH

9.000 9.200 9.2508.300 35.750
33T 5 24T 3 10 

10 

Nora Sherman3326
IGI - IL

9.425 9.150 9.1258.000 35.700
7T 8T 38 6 11 

11 

Sarah Curtis3343
Infinity - MI

9.600 8.800 8.8508.300 35.550
2 15 25T 20 12 

12 

Sophie Solis3515
Queen City - OH

9.625 8.825 8.8258.250 35.525
1 13T 29T 21T 13 

13 

Anna Evans3344
Infinity - MI

9.250 9.300 8.3258.600 35.475
14T 3 18* 32 14T

14T

Nina Marino3322
IGI - IL

8.900 8.975 9.0008.600 35.475
37T 9 19* 13T 15T

15T

Abby Hardman3349
Infinity - MI

9.350 8.550 8.3009.250 35.450
10 21T 4 34T 16 

16 

Nevaeh Hernandez3523
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

9.425 8.300 8.9508.750 35.425
8T 30T 14 15T 17 

17 

Reese Jaramillo3524
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

9.075 8.250 9.1008.800 35.225
27T 33 13 7T 18 

18 

Tess Walker3329
IGI - IL

9.525 8.300 9.0508.200 35.075
5T 31T 33T 9 19 

19 

Ella Showerman3356
Infinity - MI

9.275 7.750 8.8259.200 35.050
12 42 5 22T 20T

20T

Alexis Bolger3315
IGI - IL

9.050 8.575 8.8758.550 35.050
29T 20 20 18T 21T

21T

Madilyn Ferreira3346
Infinity - MI

9.200 8.025 8.7008.900 34.825
17T 37 12 24 22 

22 

Lily Gruffydd3498
Queen City - OH

9.150 7.500 9.1008.925 34.675
22T 44 11 8T 23 

23 

Anna Browne3342
Infinity - MI

8.875 8.000 9.1508.625 34.650
39 38 17 5 24 

24 

Grace Dolan3319
IGI - IL

9.175 8.750 8.4758.200 34.600
20 17T 34T 27T 25 

25 
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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayley Schiltz3324
IGI - IL

9.050 8.450 9.1757.800 34.475
30T 25T 42T 4 26 

26 

Lily Jackson3320
IGI - IL

9.100 8.550 8.1008.700 34.450
25T 22T 15 39 27 

27 

Sarah Rutkowski3338
IGI GIJO - IL

9.025 8.225 8.7258.400 34.375
32 34 21T 23 28 

28 

Alyssa Raptis3587
Youngstown - OH

9.100 8.400 8.8757.900 34.275
26T 27T 39T 19T 29 

29 

Mya Karolak3353
Infinity - MI

9.050 8.300 8.6508.250 34.250
31T 32T 30T 25 30T

30T

Avery Hall3363
I-Power - IL

8.850 8.825 8.4758.100 34.250
40 14T 35 28T 31T

31T

Natalie Pitts3525
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

8.900 8.325 8.9008.050 34.175
38T 29 36T 17 32 

32 

Teah Stephenson3327
IGI - IL

9.075 8.750 8.4007.800 34.025
28T 18T 43T 29T 33 

33 

Anika Becker3519
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

9.200 8.050 8.2258.400 33.875
18T 36 22T 35T 34 

34 

Brynn Bauer3314
IGI - IL

8.450 8.675 8.4008.300 33.825
45 19 26T 30T 35 

35 

Mary Jane Zimmermann3332
IGI - IL

9.150 7.950 8.1258.300 33.525
23T 39 27T 38 36 

36 

Emilia Wilmot3330
IGI - IL

8.500 8.500 8.2258.250 33.475
44 23T 31T 36T 37 

37 

Kylie Kapics3584
Youngstown - OH

9.250 7.775 8.3508.050 33.425
15T 41 37T 31 38 

38 

Hailey Felker3345
Infinity - MI

8.950 7.800 8.2008.400 33.350
35T 40 23T 37 39 

39 

Abigail Winters3331
IGI - IL

9.200 8.500 7.8507.450 33.000
19T 24T 44 43 40 

40 

Julia Meli3585
Youngstown - OH

8.400 8.450 8.0507.900 32.800
46 26T 40T 40 41 

41 

Cece Cutinelli3318
IGI - IL

8.550 8.400 7.9007.000 31.850
43 28T 46 41T 42 

42 

Gianna Cupertino3520
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

9.125 6.500 7.7508.250 31.625
24 46 32T 44 43 

43 

Clare Schultheis3325
IGI - IL

8.750 7.525 7.9007.200 31.375
41 43 45 42T 44 

44 

Madeline Byrd3316
IGI - IL

8.950 7.400 6.8007.900 31.050
36T 45 41T 45 45 

45 

Sophie Chinea3317
IGI - IL

9.000 8.200 0.0008.300 25.500
34T 35 28T 46 46 

46 
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Women / 3 / 9 Yr Olds
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison McClure3365
I-Power - IL

9.375 9.575 9.2009.475 37.625
5 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Elise Herzog3350
Infinity - MI

9.275 9.575 9.3509.350 37.550
9T 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Molly Younkin3359
Infinity - MI

9.350 9.225 9.4759.100 37.150
6T 6 6T 1 3 

3 

April Fox3347
Infinity - MI

9.650 9.275 8.8009.100 36.825
1 5 7T 9T 4 

4 

Elena Reifsteck3366
I-Power - IL

9.100 9.550 8.9759.050 36.675
15T 3 8 4T 5 

5 

Emma Alsdorf3487
Queen City - OH

9.100 9.400 8.6259.500 36.625
16T 4 1 14 6 

6 

Karen Kramer3502
Queen City - OH

9.125 9.000 8.8009.200 36.125
14 9 4 10T 7 

7 

Lily Bauer3489
Queen City - OH

9.425 9.125 8.2009.000 35.750
4 7T 10T 20 8 

8 

Gabriella Zollett3518
Queen City - OH

9.475 9.125 8.9758.150 35.725
3 8T 14 5T 9T

9T

Liliane Aittama3341
Infinity - MI

9.350 8.400 8.8259.150 35.725
7T 14 5 7T 10T

10T

Bailey Nahrup3508
Queen City - OH

9.100 8.800 8.9008.050 34.850
17T 10 16 6 11 

11 

Ellie Stanke3526
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

9.325 8.150 8.5508.700 34.725
8 16 13 16 12 

12 

Alyssa Gilbert3583
Youngstown - OH

9.250 8.425 8.7758.100 34.550
11 13 15 11T 13 

13 

Ana Ryerson3510
Queen City - OH

9.150 7.650 8.7009.000 34.500
13 19 11T 13 14 

14 

Josephine Yankauskas3358
Infinity - MI

9.625 8.250 8.8257.750 34.450
2 15 19 8T 15 

15 

Madison Hogue3351
Infinity - MI

8.875 7.950 8.5258.900 34.250
20 18 12 17 16 

16 

Delaney O'Neal3323
IGI - IL

9.200 8.100 8.4007.800 33.500
12 17 18 19 17 

17 

Kathryn Rutkowski3337
IGI GIJO - IL

8.900 8.450 8.4257.550 33.325
19 12 20 18 18 

18 

Allyson Schiltz3339
IGI GIJO - IL

8.950 7.200 8.6007.950 32.700
18 20 17 15 19 

19 

Abby Smith3514
Queen City - OH

8.750 8.600 7.5757.200 32.125
21 11 21 21 20 

20 

Lauren Hopkins3352
Infinity - MI

9.275 0.000 8.7759.025 27.075
10T 21 9 12T 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / 10 & Over
Session: 231

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Astafiev-Holmes3488
Queen City - OH

9.475 9.075 8.9009.600 37.050
2T 1 1 7 1 

1 

Dylan Zimmerman3527
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

9.475 8.650 9.1009.050 36.275
3T 4T 3 1T 2 

2 

Calie Gulbrandson3521
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

9.300 8.975 9.0258.900 36.200
5T 2 4 3 3 

3 

Ashley Gajewski3348
Infinity - MI

9.500 8.050 8.9259.325 35.800
1 10 2 6 4 

4 

Madeline Gruca3335
IGI GIJO - IL

9.075 8.650 9.0008.500 35.225
9 5T 5 4 5 

5 

Paige Gulbrandson3522
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

9.400 8.800 8.4758.275 34.950
4 3 7 10 6 

6 

Parker Sparrow3357
Infinity - MI

9.300 8.150 9.1008.200 34.750
6T 8 8 2T 7 

7 

Ella Kisluk3336
IGI GIJO - IL

8.950 8.525 8.7508.350 34.575
11 6 6 8 8 

8 

Milan Bishop-Sasaki3333
IGI GIJO - IL

9.000 8.400 8.9508.000 34.350
10 7 10 5 9 

9 

Caroline Engel3334
IGI GIJO - IL

9.250 8.100 8.1008.150 33.600
7 9 9 12 10 

10 

Emma Scott3512
Queen City - OH

9.200 7.500 8.4257.900 33.025
8 12 11 11 11 

11 

Imogene Sorice3340
IGI GIJO - IL

8.775 7.675 8.6507.600 32.700
12 11 12 9 12 

12 
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